Individual Best Times (Masters)

Peter Lewis - (355155) - Farnham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

54.30
54.42
54.49
54.95
55.76
58.31

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

54.95
55.76
58.31
54.42
54.30

54.49

Copyright 2024
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559
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Swim
Date

10/11/19
23/02/20
26/10/19
18/02/24
19/09/21
04/07/21

Swim
Date

18/02/24
19/09/21
04/07/21
23/02/20
10/11/19
26/10/19

Meet

South Yorkshire Open Masters 2019
Royal Navy Masters 17th Open

Swim England National Masters
Royal Navy Masters 21st Open
Barnet Copthall Mastesr Sprint Meet +

Southwold Swimming Club

Meet

Royal Navy Masters 21st Open
Barnet Copthall Mastesr Sprint Meet +
Southwold Swimming Club

Royal Navy Masters 17th Open

South Yorkshire Open Masters 2019

Swim England National Masters

Venue

Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield

Barnet Copthall

Yate Leisure centre

Venue

Millfield

Barnet Copthall
Yate Leisure centre
Millfield

Sheffield

Sheffield
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Licence Level

MAS884 0
MAS903 0
MAS882 0
MAS1121 0
MAS916 0
LEX3214 0

Licence Level

MAS1121 0
MAS916 0
LEX3214 0
MAS903 0
MAS884 0
MAS882 0
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