Individual Best Times (Masters)

Peter Lewis - (355155) - Farnham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
54.30	563	Н	10/11/19	South Yorkshire Open Masters 2019	Sheffield	MAS884	0
54.42	559	F	23/02/20	Royal Navy Masters 17th Open	Millfield	MAS903	0
54.49	557	Н	26/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
54.95	543	F	18/02/24	Royal Navy Masters 21st Open	Millfield	MAS1121	0
55.76	520	F	19/09/21	Barnet Copthall Mastesr Sprint Meet +	Barnet Copthall	MAS916	0
58.31	454	F	04/07/21	Southwold Swimming Club	Yate Leisure centre	LEX3214	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
54.95	543	F	18/02/24	Royal Navy Masters 21st Open	Millfield	MAS1121	0
55.76	520	F	19/09/21	Barnet Copthall Mastesr Sprint Meet +	Barnet Copthall	MAS916	0
58.31	454	F	04/07/21	Southwold Swimming Club	Yate Leisure centre	LEX3214	0
54.42	559	F	23/02/20	Royal Navy Masters 17th Open	Millfield	MAS903	0
54.30	563	Н	10/11/19	South Yorkshire Open Masters 2019	Sheffield	MAS884	0
54.49	557	Н	26/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS